cui.com
date 04/18/2013
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  EPS 6W │ DESCRIPTION: AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
MODEL output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple
and noise1
efficiency
level
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
EPS030100 3 1 3 100 IV
EPS033100 3.3 1 3.3 100 IV
EPS045100 4.5 1 4.5 100 V
EPS050100 5 1 5 100 V
EPS060100 6 1 6 100 V
EPS075080 7.5 0.8 6 100 IV
EPS090066 9 0.66 6 100 V
EPS120050 12 0.5 6 120 V
EPS150040 15 0.4 6 150 V
EPS180033 18 0.33 6 180 V
EPS240025 24 0.25 6 240 IV
Notes: 1. At full load, 100 ~ 132 Vac input, 20 MHz bandwidth oscilloscope, each output terminated with 10 µF aluminum electrolytic and 0.1 µF ceramic capacitors.
PART NUMBER KEY
EPS030100 - PXXXX - CXX
DC Plug Type